QL-CP106
PUSH BUTTON LIGHTING CONTROL PLATE
Qlite Limited, Unit 4, Severnlink, Newhouse Farm Industrial Estate, Chepstow, NP16 6UN, UK
The QL-CP106 is a push button
lighting control plate. It is available in
a wide range of finishes and models.
It is an elegant user interface for

PUSH BUTTON LIGHTING CONTROL PLATE
Qlite Limited, Unit 4, Severnlink, Newhouse Farm Industrial Estate, Chepstow, NP16 6UN, UK
Ordering Information
Order Code
XX Options
6S = 6 Scene
5G = 5 Gang
4G = 4 Gang
3G = 3 Gang
2G = 2 Gang
1G = I Gang
6 SCENE
3 GANG
PUSH BUTTON LIGHTING CONTROL PLATE
Limited, Unit 4, Severnlink, Newhouse Farm Industrial Estate, Chepstow, NP16 6UN, UK
YY Options
PB = Polished Brass
BB = Brushed Brass
PC = Polished Chrome
BC = Brushed Chrome
5 GANG 4 GANG
2 GANG 1 GANG
4 GANG
1 GANG